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MAGIC CUP® Dessert

AS AN ICE CREAM
OR PUDDING!
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290 Calories

Protein and calorie dense

Great ice cream alternative

Gluten free
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MAGIC CUP® Frozen Dessert is like ice
cream when frozen but is a pudding after

thawing. It’s a great option for adding

calories and protein for those experiencing

involuntary weight loss. Ingredients do not

contain gluten. Available in five delicious
varieties: Butter Pecan, Chocolate, Wild
Berry, Vanilla and Reduced Sugar Vanilla.
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Product Information:

Serving Size
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Eat as an ice cream or thaw
and serve as a pudding.

Calorie

MAGIC CUP® Frozen Dessert supplies 290 calories,

9 grams of protein and is fortified with 20 vitamins

and minerals in every 40z cup. It is appropriate for

individuals on a pureed diet and to assist in weight

gain or maintenance. It can be enjoyed frozen like an

ice cream or thawed to an IDDSI Level 4 consistency.

Protein
grams

Kosher

Lactose
Free

FROZEN

MAGIC CUP" Dessert

Vanilla 19850
Chocolate 33904
Wild Berry 44180
Butter Pecan 72508
Reduced Sugar - Vanilla 72509

LyonsHealthLabs.com
(888) 617-3482 | © 2025 Lyons Health Labs

1 container
1 container
1 container
1 container

1 container

48/4 oz
48/4 oz
48/4 oz
48/4 oz

48/4 oz

48
48
48
48
48

290
290
290
290
280

n 130
n 130
n 130
n 130
13 130

38
38
38
38
32

© v ©o v ©

Tyr
Tyr
Tyr
Tyr
Tyr

N v N A\ 4

N Y N A4

N ¥ N A\ 4

N Y N A4

N Y N A\ 4
LYONS

HEALTH LABS"

Nourishment When You Need It Most®





