## DELICIOUS & NUTRITIOUS ANY TIME OF THE DAY













Bold, delicious flavor
Protein and calorie dense
Great ice cream alternative
Gluten free



## Magic CUP dessert

MAGIC CUP® Frozen Dessert is like ice cream when frozen but is a pudding after thawing. It's a great option for adding calories and protein for those experiencing involuntary weight loss. Ingredients do not contain gluten. Available in five delicious varieties: Butter Pecan, Chocolate, Wild Berry, Vanilla and Reduced Sugar Vanilla.





## Eat as an ice cream or thaw and serve as a pudding.

MAGIC CUP® Frozen Dessert supplies 290 calories,
9 grams of protein and is fortified with 20 vitamins
and minerals in every 4oz cup. It is appropriate for
individuals on a pureed diet and to assist in weight
gain or maintenance. It can be enjoyed frozen like an
ice cream or thawed to an IDDSI Level 4 consistency.

## **Product Information:**

FROZEN	Item Number	Serving Size	Case Pack	Case Yield	Calorie	Fat grams	Sodium mg	Carb. grams	Protein grams	Shelf Life	Kosher	Gluten Free	Lactose Free	IDDSI
MAGIC CUP*Dessert														
Vanilla	19850	1 container	48/4 oz	48	290	11	130	38	9	1 yr	N	Υ	N	4
Chocolate	33904	1 container	48/4 oz	48	290	11	130	38	9	1 yr	N	Υ	N	4
Wild Berry	44180	1 container	48/4 oz	48	290	11	130	38	9	1 yr	N	Υ	N	4
Butter Pecan	72508	1 container	48/4 oz	48	290	11	130	38	9	1 yr	N	Υ	N	4
Reduced Sugar - Vanilla	72509	1 container	48/4 oz	48	280	13	130	32	9	1 yr	N	Υ	N	4

